
Actual Property

NNN McDonald’s

$2,990,000 | 3.41% CAP | NOI $102,000

DEMOGRAPHICS 1-Mile 3-Mile 5-Mile

Total Population 2,259 34,181 113,129

Average HH Income $151,115 $165,773 $149,760

Lakewood Ranch (Sarasota), Florida



No warranty expressed or implied has been made as to the accuracy of the information provided herein, no liability assumed for error or omissions

AERIAL



Rent Schedule Monthly Rent Annual Rent

Years 1-5 $8,500 $102,000

Years 6-10 $9,350 $112,200

Years 11-15 $10,285 $123,420

Years 16-20 $11,313 $135,762

Option Periods

Years 21-25 $12,445 $149,338

Years 26-30 $13,689 $164,268

Years 31-35 $15,058 $180,696

Years 36-40 $16,564 $198,768

Years 41-45 $18,221 $218,652

Years 46-50 $20,043 $240,516

Asking Price $2,990,000

CAP Rate 3.41%

NOI $102,000

Years Left on Lease 17± Years

Rent Increases 10% Every 5-years

PROPERTY / LEASE OVERVIEW 

Lease Commencement September 12, 2022

Lease Expiration September 12, 2042

Building Size 4,448± SF

Lot Size 1.0± AC 

Options to Renew (6) 5-year options

Year Built/Remodel 2022

Tenant McDonald’s USA, LLC

Lease Guarantor Corporate

Lease Type NNN - Ground Lease

Roof & Structure Tenant Responsible

ROFR Yes – 30 Days

   PROPERTY / LEASE OVERVIEW

6508 University Pkwy Lakewood Ranch, FL 

No warranty expressed or implied has been made as to the accuracy of the information provided herein, no liability assumed for error or omissions
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4-PROPERTY FLORIDA 

PORTFOLIO

 TENANT LOCATION PRICE
CAP 

RATE
NOI TERM LOT SIZE

3-MILE 

POPULATION

3-MILE   

AHI

DOWNLOAD 

OM

 McDonald's - Corp Sarasota (Lakewood Ranch), FL $2,990,000 3.41% $102,000 17± years 1.0± acre 34,181 $165,773

 McDonald's - Corp Orlando (Lake Nona), FL $2,700,000 3.81% $102,850 10.3± years 1.88± acres 41,493 $165,032

 Wendy's - Corp Ft. Lauderdale (Davie), FL $2,850,000 4.76% $135,520 5.7± years 0.76± acres 109,374 $110,698

 Taco Bell / Pizza Hut Melbourne, FL $2,060,000 5.29% $108,900 5.2± years 1.5± acres 50,484 $149,779

TOTALS $10,600,000 4.32% $449,270 9.2± WALT

https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/uo7o5s3pupp3790tnn43d/OM-McDonald-s-Orlando-FL-Lake-Nona.pdf?rlkey=gk7wpi0u630lg9xokpk514wno&st=1sujvuys&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/uo7o5s3pupp3790tnn43d/OM-McDonald-s-Orlando-FL-Lake-Nona.pdf?rlkey=gk7wpi0u630lg9xokpk514wno&st=1sujvuys&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/hps5a2dyr0nlh7lrb3l6y/OM-Taco-Bell-Pizza-Hut-Melbourne-FL.pdf?rlkey=y7ih92xcoppmamdogbxv5vk8p&st=gmq1qrkj&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/hps5a2dyr0nlh7lrb3l6y/OM-Taco-Bell-Pizza-Hut-Melbourne-FL.pdf?rlkey=y7ih92xcoppmamdogbxv5vk8p&st=gmq1qrkj&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/w9x6oju3im7xg3jyks7ji/OM-McDonald-s-Lakewood-Ranch-Sarasota-FL.pdf?rlkey=wooy6e60fi5plpyukirg0a2u0&st=ti980pc6&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/w9x6oju3im7xg3jyks7ji/OM-McDonald-s-Lakewood-Ranch-Sarasota-FL.pdf?rlkey=wooy6e60fi5plpyukirg0a2u0&st=ti980pc6&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/6hg01t7xq63y2g0it6i0k/OM-Wendy-s-Ft.-Lauderdale-Davie-FL.pdf?rlkey=1zj83mqlvkx8l7n80vysrslig&st=gglxlczk&dl=0
Derrick
Typewritten Text
*Offered individually or as a portfolio

https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/6hg01t7xq63y2g0it6i0k/OM-Wendy-s-Ft.-Lauderdale-Davie-FL.pdf?rlkey=1zj83mqlvkx8l7n80vysrslig&st=4jwgm24l&dl=0


✓ Absolute NNN Corporate McDonald’s Ground Lease - ZERO Landlord Responsibilities

✓ Long Term Lease – 17± Years Left on the Primary Term

✓ 10% Rent Increases Every 5-Years (next increase occurring in 2027 which bumps the CAP to 3.75%)

✓ Investment Grade Tenant (NYSE: MCD | S&P Rated “BBB+”) 

✓ McDonald’s is the World’s Largest Restaurant Chain by Revenue, Serving over 70 Million Customers 
Daily in over 100 Countries.

✓ Ranked # 1 on The QSR Top 50 

✓ Excellent Lakewood Ranch Location – #1 Multi-Generational Master-Planned Community in the US

✓ Affluent Demographics – 3-mile average household income exceeding $165,000

✓ Outparcel to Center Point at Waterside – a premier 50-acre mixed-use destination featuring best-in-
class lineup, including Owen’s Fish Camp, Tommy Bahama Marlin Bar, Ruth’s Chris and many more.

✓ High Traffic Counts of 35,000+ (65,000± VPD at the intersection of University Pwky & LWR Blvd.)

✓ Situated Along University Parkway, 1-block west of Lakewood Ranch Blvd, in the core retail/ 
medical corridor.

✓ Florida has No State Income Tax

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

No warranty expressed or implied has been made as to the accuracy of the information provided herein, no liability assumed for error or omissions

About the Investment

About the Location

https://www.centerpointwaterside.com/
https://www.centerpointwaterside.com/
https://www.centerpointwaterside.com/
https://www.centerpointwaterside.com/


   PROPERTY PHOTO



   DOUBLE DRIVE-THRU



   DOUBLE DRIVE-THRU



   SITE PLAN — CENTERPOINT @ WATERSIDE









Lakewood Ranch, Florida is one of the nation’s premier master-
planned communities, located in the Sarasota–Bradenton submarket 
just east of I-75. Consistently ranked as the #1 Multi-Generational 
Community in the United States, Lakewood Ranch spans over 33,000 
acres and features a blend of upscale residential neighborhoods, top-
tier schools, vibrant town centers, and extensive recreational 
amenities. The community is known for its meticulously planned 
layout, high-income demographics, strong employment base, and 
exceptional quality of life.

Anchored by Waterside Place, Main Street Lakewood Ranch, and 
multiple commercial districts, the area offers an attractive mix of 
restaurants, boutique retail, grocery anchors, healthcare providers, 
and Class-A office users. With more than 60,000+ residents across its 
various villages and continued year-over-year population growth, 
Lakewood Ranch has become one of the fastest-growing communities 
in Florida.

Nestled among lakes, preserves, and manicured green spaces, 
Lakewood Ranch offers an active outdoor lifestyle with 150+ miles of 
trails, golf courses, parks, and community amenities. The community 
attracts a highly educated, affluent population with a median 
household income above $120,000, supported by strong employment in 
healthcare, finance, technology, and education. It also benefits from 
top-rated schools and direct access to both Sarasota and Bradenton 
employment corridors.

Lakewood Ranch continues to expand through award-winning 
residential neighborhoods and mixed-use development. Waterside 
Place—its newest town center built around a 36-acre lake—features 
waterfront dining, boutique retail, event spaces, and weekly markets 
that draw residents from across the region. Combined with strong 
demographics, steady population growth, and high-demand 
commercial corridors, Lakewood Ranch is a year-round destination and 
one of Florida’s most desirable suburban markets.

MARKET OVERVIEW



MARKET HIGHLIGHTS — LAKEWOOD RANCH

ECONOMIC STRENGTH — Lakewood Ranch benefits from the broader Sarasota–Bradenton economy, anchored by healthcare, professional 
services, finance, education, and technology. The region continues to attract high-income households and corporate relocations seeking 
Florida’s tax-advantaged environment.

PRO-BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT — Florida offers low state and local taxes, no state personal income tax, and a streamlined regulatory 
environment, making the region highly attractive to both employers and national retailers.

STRONG POPULATION & INCOME GROWTH — Lakewood Ranch is one of the fastest-growing communities in the country, with more than 
60,000 residents and continued annual growth. Median household incomes exceed $120,000, supporting strong retail and restaurant 
demand.

MASTER-PLANNED GEOGRAPHY — Covering more than 47 square miles, Lakewood Ranch features interconnected residential villages, 
commercial districts, lakes, and nature preserves. The area is designed for walkability, recreation, and connectivity, with over 150 miles of 
trails and extensive green space.

ONGOING DEVELOPMENT MOMENTUM — Major residential and mixed-use projects continue to deliver across the community. Waterside 
Place—its newest town center—brings waterfront dining, specialty retail, weekly markets, and event programming that draws consistent 
year-round traffic. Continued development serves as a catalyst for population and commercial growth.11

Mainstreet @ Lakewood Ranch



   TENANT PROFILE

Website - www.McDonalds.com

Number of Locations: 43,000+ Global | 13,500+ U.S.

McDonald’s Corporation is the world’s largest quick-service restaurant 
brand, serving nearly 70 million customers daily across more than 100 
countries. Its core menu features burgers, chicken sandwiches, fries, 
breakfast items, beverages, and desserts, supported by ongoing menu 
innovation and strong digital platforms including mobile ordering, kiosks, 
delivery, and loyalty.

Roughly 95% of McDonald’s restaurants are franchised, operated by 
independent owner-operators under long-term agreements. As of 2025, 
the McDonald’s system includes over 44,000 restaurants worldwide and 
approximately 13,500 in the United States, making it one of the most 
widely recognized and scalable consumer brands in the world.

McDonald’s provides brand development, national marketing, supply 
chain support, technology systems, and modernization programs that 
help drive systemwide sales. Digital transactions, delivery, and drive-thru 
continue to be major growth drivers across the brand.

Founded in 1955, McDonald’s has grown into a global public company 
traded on the NYSE under the symbol MCD. The company holds an 
investment-grade BBB+ credit rating and maintains its global 
headquarters in Chicago’s West Loop, where it oversees strategy, 
innovation, and franchise operations.

Ranked Consistently Among the Top QSR 

Brands Globally

Tenant: McDonald’s USA, LLC

Business Type: QSR

Ownership: Public 

Sector: NYSE

Stock Symbol MCD

Credit Rating (S&P) BBB+

Revenue 2025: $26.0 Billion

No warranty expressed or implied has been made as to the accuracy of the information provided herein, no liability assumed for error or omissions

http://www.mcdonalds.com/
http://www.mcdonalds.com/
http://www.mcdonalds.com/
http://www.mcdonalds.com/
http://www.mcdonalds.com/
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POPULATION 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

2010 Population 1,660 23,690 74,346

2020 Population 2,218 28,593 96,107

2025 Population 2,259 34,181 113,129

2030 Population 2,422 37,004 121,415

2010-2020 Annual Rate 2.94% 1.90% 2.60%

2020-2025 Annual Rate 0.35% 3.46% 3.15%

2025-2030 Annual Rate 1.40% 1.60% 1.42%

2020 Male Population 46.3% 47.1% 47.5%

2020 Female Population 53.7% 52.9% 52.5%

2020 Median Age 65.3 58.3 55.0

2025 Male Population 46.6% 47.6% 48.0%

2025 Female Population 53.4% 52.4% 52.0%

2025 Median Age 65.3 58.2 55.3

2025 White Alone 85.0% 82.9% 80.4%

2025 Black Alone 1.9% 2.5% 2.9%

2025 American Indian/Alaska Native Alone 0.0% 0.2% 0.3%

2025 Asian Alone 4.4% 3.2% 3.4%

2025 Pacific Islander Alone 0.1% 0.0% 0.0%

2025 Other Race 1.5% 2.6% 3.4%

2025 Two or More Races 7.0% 8.6% 9.5%

2025 Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 6.2% 9.2% 11.7%

2025 Average Household Income $151,115 $165,773 $149,760

2030 Average Household Income $164,657 $181,792 $166,098

2025-2030 Annual Rate 1.73% 1.86% 2.09%

2025 Median Household Income $96,004 $110,595 $103,559

2030 Median Household Income $106,175 $125,225 $116,757

2025-2030 Annual Rate 2.03% 2.52% 2.43%

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY — 6508 University Pkwy, Sarasota, Florida, 34240

MEDIAN HOUSEHOLD INCOME

AVERAGE HOUSEHOLD INCOME

RACE & ETHNICITY



Solid Investments hereby advises all prospective purchasers of Net Leased property as follows:

The information contained in this Marketing Brochure has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable. However, Solid Investments 
has not and will not verify any of this information, nor has Solid Investments conducted any investigation regarding these matters. Solid 
Investments makes no guarantee, warranty or representation whatsoever about the accuracy or completeness of any information provided.

As the Buyer of a net leased property, it is the Buyer’s responsibility to independently confirm the accuracy and completeness of all material 
information before completing any purchase. This Marketing Brochure is not a substitute for your thorough due diligence investigation of this 
investment opportunity. Solid Investments expressly denies any obligation to conduct a due diligence examination of this Property for Buyer.

Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used in this Marketing Brochure are for example only and do not represent the current 
or future performance of this property. The value of a net leased property to you depends on factors that should be evaluated by you and 
your tax, financial and legal advisors.

Buyer and Buyer’s tax, financial, legal, and construction advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of any net leased 
property to determine to  your satisfaction with the suitability of the property for your needs.

Like all real estate investments, this investment carries significant risks. Buyer and Buyer’s legal and financial advisors must request and 
carefully review all Legal and financial documents related to the property and tenant. While the tenant’s past performance at this or other 
locations is an important consideration, it is not a guarantee of future success.

Similarly, the lease rate for some properties, including newly-constructed facilities or newly-acquired locations, may be set based on a 
tenant’s projected sales with little or no record of actual performance, or comparable rents for the area. Returns are not guaranteed; the 
tenant and any guarantors may fail to pay the lease rent or property taxes, or may fail to comply with other material terms of the lease; cash 
flow may be interrupted in part or in whole due to market, economic, environmental or other conditions. Regardless of tenant history and 
lease guarantees, Buyer is responsible for conducting his/her own investigation of all matters affecting the intrinsic value of the property and 
the value of any long-term lease, including the likelihood of locating a replacement tenant if the current tenant should default or abandon the 
property, and the lease terms that Buyer may be able to negotiate with a potential replacement tenant considering the location of the 
property, and Buyer’s legal ability to make alternate use of the property.

By accepting this Marketing Brochure you agree to release Solid Investments and hold it harmless from any kind of claim, cost, expense, or 
liability arising out of your investigation and/or purchase of this net leased property.

NET LEASE DISCLAIMER



Exclusively Marketed By

SOLID INVESTMENTS

DERRICK SCHROEDER
Broker / Net Leased Specialist

C: 954-296-6955
F: 954-944-1830

Dschroe@SolidInvestmentsFL.com
www.SolidInvestmentsFL.com
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